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Educational Research Seminar Series
Cystic Fibrosis Research and Translation Center

and Cystic Fibrosis Research Development Program

Upcoming Event Speakers 2017-18
4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

University of WA, Health Sciences Building - K350*

Wed, Oct. 25, 2017 Cystic Fibrosis/Diabetes Workshop
*Orin Smith Auditorium) 8:45-1pm Key Note speaker Andrew Norris, MD, PhD 

Thurs, Nov. 16, 2017 Cystic Fibrosis Clinical Research Scholars Symposium
*SCH (OA.5.341) 1:30-3pm (Alex Gifford, Edith Zemanick, Deepika Polineni, and Natalie 

West) 

Thurs, Nov. 30, 2017 Christopher H. Goss MD, MSC
Professor of Medicine and Pediatrics, UW, Co-Executive 
Director, CF Therapeutics Development Network Coordinating 
Center, SCH

Thurs, Dec. 7, 2017 Pradeep Singh, MD
Professor of Medicine and Microbiology, Division of Pulmonary 
and Critical Care, UW

Thurs, Jan. 25, 2018 Bonnie Ramsey, MD 
Professor and Vice Chair of Research, Pediatrics
Director, Center for Clinical and Translational Research, SCH
Nicole Mayer Hamblett, PhD
Professor, Pediatrics, Adjunct Professor, Biostatistics
Co-Executive Director, CF –Therapeutics Development 
Network Coordinating Center, SCH

Thurs., Mar. 22, 2018 Luke Hoffman, MD, PhD
Associate Professor of Pediatrics, Adjunct Associate Professor, 
Microbiology, UW, Pediatric Pulmonologist, SCH

Thurs., Apr. 19, 2018 Marika Bogdani, MD, PhD
Research Scientist, Benaroya Research Institute 
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Thurs, May 17, 2018 Ian DeBoer, MD
Professor, Division of Nephrology, Adjunct Professor, 
Epidemiology, Associate Director, Kidney Research Institute
Bryan Kestenbaum, MD, MS 
Professor, Medicine -Nephrology, Adjunct Professor, 
Epidemiology

Thurs, Jun. 14, 2018 Kathleen Ramos, MD
Assistant Professor, Pulmonary and Critical Care Medicine, UW

Thurs, Jul. 12, 2018 Marcos De Moraes, PhD
Senior Fellow, Microbiology, Mougous Lab

Thurs, Jul. 26, 2018 Kyle Asfahl, PhD
Senior Fellow, Department of Medicine, Dandekar Lab

September 12, 2018 CF Annual Retreat
*All day Center for Urban Horticulture

*unless otherwise noted


